

| ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2216 OF 2011
(For Prel. Hearing)

SECURITIES & EXCH.BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVIND KUMAR B SHAH(HUF)& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 01/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.
Mr. Dileep P.,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jha,Adv.
Mr. Varun Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma,Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood,Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue show-cause notice as to why this
civil appeal should not be admitted.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar